
ADAC Westfalen Trophy - Finale ADAC Racing Weekend
MSC Bork e. V. im ADAC

12 - 13 October 2024
Final result Zeittraining
GT60 powered by Pirelli

Nürburgring - 5137mtr.

R-14312/24

Pos Nbr
Ent rant
Drivers

PIC
PIW

Car
Sponsor

in
lap Gap

Speed
Km/hFastest LapsDiffLicense

Cls
Wert.

21 GT3 1 Mercedes AMG GT3Schnitzelalm Racing 1:55.042 4 160.75

Julian Hanses (DEU)

5
PRO 1

13832
11002
38244

Jay Mo Härtling (DEU)

992 GT3 2 Mercedes AMG GT3W&S Motorsport 0.2151:55.257 5 160.45

Marvin Dienst (DEU)

50.215
PRO 2

10299
24534
38911

Luca A rnold (DEU)

233 GT3 3 Audi R8 LMS GT3 evo IILand Motorsport 3.1291:58.171 5 156.50

Ivan Peklin (UKR)

102.914
SEMI 1

ITB 28001024
ITC 28001124
38063

Konstantin Gutsul (UKR)

604 GT3 4 Mercedes AMG GT3équipe Vitesse 4.1981:59.240 7 155.09

Kenneth Heyer (DEU)

81.069
SEMI 2

IC B 14315
IC C 42062
42062

Martin Zander (DEU)

585 GT4 1 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RSrazoon - more than rac ing 8.3582:03.400 5 149.86

Yves Volte (DEU)

74.160

14199
17588
BA177

Denny Berndt (DEU)

306 GT4 2 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RSW&S Motorsport 8.8682:03.910 5 149.25

Tim Horrell (USA )

70.510

D4679 - U
19024
38911

Hendrik Still (DEU)

477 GT4 3 Mercedes AMG GT4Up2Race 9.0802:04.122 8 148.99

Anton Abée (DEU)

90.212

42706
10352
43968

Nico Bastian (DEU)

118 GT4 4 Mercedes AMG GT4Schnitzelalm Racing 9.3452:04.387 7 148.67

Enrico Förderer (DEU)

80.265

38031
33931
38244

Joel Mesch (DEU)

779 GT4 5 BMW M4 GT4ME Motorsport 10.1502:05.192 8 147.72

Philip Wiskirchen (DEU)

80.805

13576
11711
38965

Linus Hahne (DEU)

3310 GT4 6 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS 10.9052:05.947 7 146.8380.755
JAC3068Nikolas Gebhardt (AUT)

711 GT3 5 Audi R8 LMS GT3 evo IICar Collection 10.9112:05.953 5 146.83

Bernhard Wagner (AUT)

60.006
AM 1

JAC1737
32517
38067

Klaus Koch (DEU)

2412 GT4 7 BMW M4 GT4RS24 Racing Team 11.6212:06.663 7 146.0080.710
14966
39373

Bastian Hein (DEU)
3213 GT4 8 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RSW&S Motorsport 12.9032:07.945 8 144.54

Nico Gründel (DEU)

91.282

38790
24724
38911

Moritz Berrenberg (DEU)

 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.042  in lap  4  by  nbr. 2 : Jay  Mo Härtling - Julian Hanses(Jay Mo Härtling) (Mercedes)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl
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Sportkommissare (Vorsitzender)

Heike Laskowski (SPA 1062902)

Sportkommissare

Claus Uebach (SPA 1054034)

Sportkommissare

Michael Schlüter (SPA 1060891)

www.getraceresults.com

